FRIMEE &

W B EE
B MHEERANZEE
U LHERBFAE

©

M s 25 e 85 400 11 1 EE B AR



® M. (REE)

% & W OF
EEHE: 27 R
HATHIE: B0l ®

N EEE
HEigt: 3 @
AR EHE EE R A

1SBN 978-7-89491-919-9

9I178789419191951>
EM: 10T (& +1FH)






FRITERE &

D L = ol e e R A B



B =
o
"
TERE:
BUTHRE:
HmEigit:
‘HiRGRR:

HihRER L
Hoo o diE
S
e
RARZR:

RIS SR B FE T &
crRafky skE EE
BRIEE

%

XofE WNEY EE R
X #

£ 18 Eh

AR AT ERHRRA
AR R R #39 5
250001

(0531) 20600557616
(023) 6365888810112

RIS BB e
REVA FRUETERNFREHRE

£ WRETFEREE
B BHFEEBRE BAUE
CD &7 HiFBENBNEHERAR

SCASEPR:
FraAHAE

ERERREZEDSHBAR
787 % 10928k 1/32 EDK8

fA=: ISBN 978 7-89491-919-9
B R: 20074E3F AR
£ 10T (ICD+EA)




[B 3R]

F—F MEHRE
1.1 XRigE

ik “FFERT REUS TR 1
Xt “FFIE” REPNEFERH 1
T FIRT REPRER “IBGER" 1

R “FRRRT REYREY “WindowsFHR” I 2
: EEIRRE R REPAREERNNRET 2
D FE TR SRR RO HIE AR TEDALIET 3
DRG] R REBELUMERTTRBR 3
D REREE FHE ReEhER EETR
R ‘HFER" R ERERF

DR CFRIRT B SO TURKIERE
DR TRERT SRR T IR

DR AT SRETH ‘D ESET
R ‘FRIRT SEEBLERY 30

D RE R R ER

L ER R RBEHER BER W

BB CFHIRT SRERFRREY EH W

D BF HEIFFAE” Thie

D FEAERERRM ' HIBESR

D FEAEREHRAM ‘BRBIXHER"

D ERERAGRM ERE ORI

D EEERBHRM TEEEE”

C BIBIBEITRSITRIRER BT

- EREBCAAERE R T

. REBREESE RN X BB
RN “RINFER RAESE ER ‘BN 10
C BB R RE 10
D CEKET MARRBREMGS 10
D RRREAERE AN R EW 1
D CTHRT R EBRRRAAER 1

OV OO ON NN AW



1.2 EfRigE

1.3 EHEER

1.4 SES5EORE

31:
32:
33:
34:
35:
36:
37:
38:
39:
40:
4]:
42:
43:
44:
45:

47:

49:
50:
7 &
52:
533

54:
55:
56:
57
58:
59:
60:
61:
62:
63:

65:
66:
67:
;R AR ERER 26

: BRRUTRGE TS EARE T AR/NET L 1
TGRSR P R 12
B4 RE L BREERR 12
FibESRE ERR RSO BiR 13
B X B EARHEIR 13
EXFTEMLA R IABAR 14
B ‘EREE B 14
B “RAISCRY" MBIRFEAR 14
B SHES" MERR 15
B “FIFFHISCHRRT MBEAR 15
B ‘BAXE" HER 16
A RGFEFFAAN 16
MR R G5 B AT 16
FREHZMRERER T 16
R “M_L4BE" BiF 17
L BRERRR 17

D BIEBRMESENAE 18
PREFSE 18

D BIERBESE 18
EEFELMABEXER 19
BREAE LB 19
PR RGITE PR AAER 20
REES RN TRE 20

BEEFE LR RGR 8 B R 21

el m LA iR 21
EFREERA AR 21

A LB RWindowsi iR 44575 22
FRENE_ LA, SyIMERKHRE22
EHE N R ENFEEE 22
BER O FE SR E 23
W O AR RS B R 4R SRS 3% 23
B ‘BT B OPRERER 24
B “EE RARNNRRERS 24
B “REEER" WOPNEHREEHR24

D AAPREERER 25
AEAPREERRRYRE 25
EFEREEERHE 25
EFRGERNEENIFELE 26



HoE RGNS ER

2.1 RGERERIL 69: MR B BTEE 27
70: BERIFEQ 27
71: REUSEFXBREOSRALMB/IME 27
72: #FWindowsEBEa) 28
73: ARGHIEZ P BEIEHE 28
74: BORFXARINEFHE 29
75: MEERAVISCHE 29
76: RBEEREERMEFH PRI HE 29
77: HEANFEREEE 30
78: EECHRR AR 30
79: MARGEE 31
80: Windows3ti R4tk 31
81: MERTTRF AMDLL 31
82: EXERBARIFIAR 32
83: MTEBAEIFEME 32
84: HEANERLPIMBEOEFIMERE 32
85: EENEEDLL 33
86: thAkI/OZHK/IHRVIAIRE 34
87: BHAGRRUSBIRE MR 34
88: ftfkWindows XPHgIiEig® 35

: SRIENTFSERR T 6] B BT 35
. ERAERNERAAN 36
: ERERERAEBEAN 36
: EPEHETR 37
. BRIWORBERRBRIME 37
s RS EEAE MR O a7
: BERARFEOXERA 38
RS SE HORHMBRIER 38
: BRRETILRAMAGEDERRET 38
;B ER SOREEHRRTIISRER 39

D AOFHRERNSEHRE 39
D RERGREER 39
D BREARGH BDERES 40
: IAEWindows XPERIRFChkdskiy & 58] 40
: REFFHDEE 41
D ROREARRET FR EXEE 41
: EFERSRE 41




22 REEEOR

106:
107:
108:
109:
110:

11:
W2z
113:
114:
115:
116:
1z
118:
119:
120:
121:
122:
123:
124:
125:
126:
127:
128:
129:
130:
131:
132:
133:
134:
135:
136:
137:
138:
139:
140:

141

142:
143:
144:

WE TR RPNFEERE
BEFEHNFERRER

BE BRENXMHR" BE
BERRGX - RER
ERNARFREXMHRANBR

BERGHHESEMREEE
BERWindows R4 f &
EWindows RGN P&
BIRBRHASETENES
FILR ‘REXEFR" HRTE

42
42
43
43
44

44
45
45
45
46

EEMDLUF S SEMDLL i REE S 3 46

WINPT R
BEE R AR
EMAARBXHPERR
REARMX SR HRE
WM RA/MERRE
WEAGBHHRNETRHEEEN
EFRNREZE PETEF
SR 6{IFRFF {5 FA ML A BB A
ERELXfrRNES TR
BARBRPER
ERARGERTAR

47
47
48
48
48
49
49
50
50
50
51

LERGBARFTFF DREABFTFF RIS 51

MAutoexec.bat 3T Bl &8
BT S E IR & R Sl PR
1% MR T 1SR & A IO E Y
BRRZREMEE
BUFENRARTER

B EE A P AL B R E REE
RBIWindows XP@iThaE
EREEERRP R RRENFHRER
EREEERP B IMARBES
BBCRBITESIBR
HRAESEER
SHENEEIRER

BRSO

PRI F RN TR AR
A ‘BrERM @R
PRI R LW QAR

51
52
52
52
53
53
54
54
54
55
55
56
56
56
57
58




145:
146:
147:
148:
149:
150:
151:
152:
153:
154:
155:
156:
157:
158:
159:
160:
161:
162:
163:
164:
165:
166:
167:
168:
169:
170:
171:
172:
173:
174:
175:
176:
177:
178:
179:
180:
181:
182:
183:
184:

fR@l “BERIPER" ERF 58

faik “RRBME" Ry “FE@ET EWE 58
B “MIE” B SCHRSHTEMNSE" 59
B ‘R4 P XHRSK" EmR 59
feil “REEER 60
B RREF BRI RRE 60
REAREES LN ‘RL" EmF 60
B ‘RARM" PH EHT ETR 6
=1 R ESCCE RN 61
#H ‘S@ARAS 62
IESHTEMH B B TEX 62
I PRI/ R RIS E A 63
MR BRRIT AL 63
MR PREBEANME 63
i WRNIEEES A1 W EEERE 64
ERMEEE RN EENR 64
ZIEHETHEA 65
BEEFES ALREE 65
WESEARZHR 66
(AR EEREFRSIHE 66
138 R G BRIARUR 66
Bl “BREY ERR N ETR 67
#IFAFREXAS 67
2 ‘BRERM BN ‘ER &R 67
Bl “RAVERER" PRIRENER 68
#ik “BHRENTENTHEIMSDOSHTR” 68
#HHERERENEZHES 69
BIEE YTEPHL” TAPRIRRITEDAL 69
A A EE IR RITUF 69
SRR A PR F 70
X RGERINEE 71
21 AN IEERAN L E R 71
IR EWindows T C R P AR 2318 7 1
SYoaQER et pridid-u| 72
JEFFCONVERT.EXEX 5 EENTFS#E#i#a £ 72
P R R 73
BT R EENRBER 73
2 FAWindowsi s3I B iR T 74
RERERFNARBRRGRREE 74
BE FEEIRISIERC” RNARERR 75



2.3 EHERgE

185:
186:
187:
188:
189:
190:
191:
192:
193:
194:
195:
196:
197:
198:
199:
200:
201:
202:
203:
204:
205;
206:
207:
208:
209:
210:
211:
212:
2137
214:
215

216:
QN7
218:
219:
220:
221:
222:
223:

PELLEF P RMicrosoft iR 5588 ERIISPFIER 75
BELLEFA FEERREIMicrosoft. comiBtf TR 5

31 f5 PRI B SR G 76
BAREMEYEESNop-InRFAHR 76
BEEKNEMRS TTEHIEDLL 77
MEFEHAMIBEHRCRNRR 77

BB REEEMBUASRF R STIREIRE 77
EIHEF T 75 SRR RFEHR A COREE 5178
WM REEERS L AT FE T SRR R 78
EFRGMAE MR P E S _TotalsLHBFR79
TEMAEMIIER AP FUNICODERIRE 79
B E B SUAF2E Bl MTHAE 80
3R 55 /2 B R AT HE RIS 80
LRSS R RIS HAE IR HRE 180
YRS B R KA A RIEIRHE 81

EHIR S BRI 81
B3 LE SEAL B o 52 2 ARFFRRFF 28R 81
1 KHERTEN R SAVRRR Em82
B UESEARINT 82
A “XHARR" TheE 82
RE XA E = E X 83
BIERAFAERAS 83
XA BERIRE 84
RESBFEARRARER 84

BEBERAMAWINdows XPERZE 84
RERF BN REAMEETInternet 85

BRRERNRHKINGE 85
RERGIEAHBER 85
MEPRBERRRERPEFEN 86
IiRES X AERA P 86
BR “SmERE" 87
B# MRS EFMER" 87
R “Am/MERT TR “AmEERT 87
il “EXERMERERF" W 88
Bl “Fin/MEWindows #" 88

B “FTEDHL” Ry “RIFTERAL 88
ERFERPER “EETA @R 89
FREHERG Mg 89
Bl “EImAR" R Rm/mER" I 89



2.4 THSTHRIR

2.5 SREOE

2.6 MYTIRE

2.7 RESEMAR

224:
225:
226:
227:
228:
229:
230:
231:
232:

233:
234:
235:
236:
237:
238:
239:

240:
241:
242:
243:
244:
245:
246:
247:

248:
249:
250:
251
252:
253:
254:
255:
256:
257:
258:
259:
260:

FESEH ‘BB AR RS P90

#IHERInf3e

it {ERregx

B SRS N\ SEM RS
BMERG RO
FERBRXHRARLIET
HILpIBEHE
BEXHREROANE

B EH N RIFRENER

RERRREEZHDirect3D

91
92
92
92
93
93
93
94

94

MEFR N FHEF2E#EADirectDraw 95
B8 e MFRDirectMusicE R B E 95
REERXGEMDirectPlayEfEa 95

RAEEAPIREER

926

R SR RRREIRH R BN RN 96
ERIWindows WAVERIAR & SIRENFER 96

LHSHRRESAE
HOSTHRMEE
RR®STANTRIME
RRSSHHR THRESRIME
RILET S MBHARDI 4

97
97
98
98
99

AVFHMESHHER ST X T REMT 99

BN A TR BRIALT
BRSSITHRER I ZETEERR

BFEWindows &L HIREEE
B FiTiE#H Windows Installer
fgBWindows BRI FHEEFFIEE
EHRRRNEHES

Lt SFEAHE FAWindowsFH 4%
AWEFRERZE

Bt EMEFTRINRR

B EHRRERENER

BRI EFRIFIAE
AFERNEFLARR
ERIT IR RNERE)
EFRRTRIREENERR
*HUpdateig ERENERFIRR

99
100

101
101
101
102
102
103
103
104
104
105
105
105
106



2.8 {HUESER

2.9 REEMMINEEIRE

2.10 RERLGR

261:
262:
263:
264:
265:

266:
267:
268:
269:
270:
271:
272:

273
274:
275:
276:
277
278:
279:
280:
281:
282:
283:
284:
285:
286:
287:
288:
289:
290:
291:
292:
293:

294:
295:
296:
297:

XHUpdateiR ERAEBFRREBR 106

TR “REEFHHXN 107
BIHAE ‘RREFHXN BMINER 107
X H BRI EFARIES 108
kR RGBEAR I ER 108
FRRHES RIEHTIRE 109
SHAFANEFIRIES 109

Bl “HREST SRR ‘BRT Em109
HFIHESGTRIESHOEREFNEYE 110

HERITRIESH “BlRES" 110
HATRIESH “BIRRES" m
ERIRIES PR BT B 11
ERREESIH BRI RME 112
BUY “Efftk&migss” NEmEMIEE 112
B8 “EiRmBER" 112
®"E oEA” REMEMBIRTIME 113
RE CEA" NRAEKERER 113
R “DEA" PRIEFTFCM 113
e ESIARCDBEER 114
& EDr.Watson B & X ERALE 114
# | = [Dr.WatsoniiXss 115
BEIAR BB EMG AT 115
#=FMedia PlayerfiiBBUA sSEidR 118
ikMedia PlayergEi&MDVD 116

B EE AR BMedio Playerfi B 116
FfMedaPoyer AT RETH ‘M 117
#* - Media Player G5 T 4B REaE 117

B R ThEE 17
RES T BEEF TR 118
EHR SRR 118
RGT R BRBITCH L 118

- ERARNE R BREREEO 119
ARYPE RS R URE IR 1 19

BIRATE 120
FRBIADR SR A PR P& 120
PR B RNERAIRE 121

#IfFERAShif@ARIER 121



2.11 BREELE

298:
299:
- 300:
301:
302:
303:
304:
305:
306:
307:
308:
309:
310:
311:
312:
313
314:
315
316:
317:
318:
319:
320:

321:
322:
323:
324:
325:
326:

F=¥ BHMKLEEE

3R, RFSPHASE

327
328:
329:
330:
331
332:

BT ARk PR 121
BABEARABENTS 122 |
FAWindowsBi R M 122 |
# A WindowsBh k3R BISME B 123
S ¥FWindowspis k3 A HhFR B il S 123
BH IEWindowsph k 3 8 i 123

A FWIndowsBi K i s #bd O il 5h 124
FEAWindowsR2h LU RAEXRS 124
BUHR 2 ORI K 0 Ms38 124

ERRePOMNIREIIAE 125
BEHE R 125
KT MRRS 126
BILBERMRS 126
RSN ERREF AR SRR BEIER) 126
#FActiveX B FEIErh R 127
#H "B X% 127

BbfE “FHR" SREAPREHEIER 128
FREREER T SHOET SR 128
B “Bbeal EAVAESREANINETRRT 128

BIEHR) “FHIR” KB 129
£ FHWindows Installer 129
FIHER FAtREmER" 129
RRRx “EfftR4migss” MER 130

fRIRIDER I 2R BRMS-DOSHE X A 131
BESRFMIEFTH AR 131
THERER A RRAOELES 131
fRRTEBEINternet K i % £ %47 (58 131
BRMIEKIFBFREERBRNEGE 132

BB HofixE F#EH R 132
W CPU—REH 133
B BCPUt LR 133
ikIntelik F A #FUDMA/66 134
FTFFNVIDIA B R AR T 134
EXCPURER 134

EEMRTEREECPUER 135



3.2 WRhRRIGE

3.3 @ESRIFEE

3.4 WORE

333:
334:
335;
336:
337:
338:
339:

340:
341:
342:
343:
344:
345:
346:
347:
348:
349:
350:

351:
352:
353:
354:
355:
356:
357:
358:
359:
360:
361:

362:
363:
364:
365:
366:
367:
368:

MEM RPN ERMBIOSER 135
MWindows SR HEREXEARIBIOSER 135
{EIEAMD AGPR#ELERIARE S ERIBUG 135

#1FBRPCIHEBBREALES 136
fRAR B -RRIFRA BIAR 136
ZEWindows XPHi BB H#RIR 137
A RGN TFAF 137

IEFA PMEIR. REFRE FRRER 138

AR RN B HIES AL 138
EHXRBEIIET 138
it R ZF137GLL ERTER 139
AVFR A RS A kit TImE 139
HCD-ROME I B R R EHH 140
FRIRE B RRENF 140
WEXREEBMET 141
GEEARETEES 141
F§IEEE 139415 4R HERE 141
FKEIESCSHERMER 142
#HEWindowsi# 142
EXUBEIRFNUMLOCKIARZS 142
FAPGBRANBETH 143
ERRARN AR RINAE 143
WERRRFNRE 144
AR RARN NG RBEEE 144
BB EERREAANREER 144
AR RAA NG SRR ISR 145
EPS/ 2R AR R SAE 145
HE PR BEIANRAR TS 145
WERRBFAREEATIRIAN 146
WREHITOMNRAFRS 146
WBHTOMTER 147
BEHITOMREE 147
BB BTANFRFERSR 147
B BT ANTERS 148
BEBTOMNPERE 148

B ES{TAFFOBAF 149



3.5 ¥TEpHLIRE 369:
370:
371
372:
373:
374:
375:
376:
377:
378:
379"
380:

FME NEHLSER

4.1 PEREESE 381:
382:

383:
384:
385:
386:
387:
388:
389:
390:

4.2 PR 391:
392:
393:
394:
395:
396:
397:
398:
399:

B RTENH RS
FEEBOESTEN R BB B L R
R B POEST N RHE
EHIFTEMHLR O LR R AR
REFTEPMHM B
RBITENH B EDLLE R
RETENH R B 8RR R
RESTEN MM B A IRENR2
KHEIHTIPHTENTHAE
BB HTTP T HFTENIR P
B ILFTEDHLABrowser& 2
RBITENPATI =2 AT 8]

£ “BRER falE RSmE”

REREMHPZZEHEER
RERGIHEREZEKRS
REERFE BN BT
RETREM P RER B 5hE8
ERERERNAE

BRI E RN AR E IR R
REEDEHRSMEER
A P SRS 8RER
BilEModemZ& # 2k

IRWindows XP 385 M 4 EE R B

149
149
150
150
150
151
151
152
152
153
153
153

155
155
156
156
156
157
157
157
158
158

159

fEWindows 9x T HADSL ModemigiE 159
FEWindows 2000/XP T~ 5 ADSL Modemigig 1 59

itk PPPOEE
PNEICS 2 i fs
Ptk Windowsfig 55 28
o33 s 2t ) 45 53 s
g - P 32 BE

160
160
161
161
161

1B Fraw-write-with-dataff {L #3816 162



4.3 Mg E

4.4 MEBHILEE

400:

401 :
402:
403:
404:
405:
406:
407:
408:
409:
410:
411:
412:
413:
414:
415:
416:
417:
418:
419:
420:
421:
422:
423:
424:
425:

426:
427:
428:
429:
430:
T BB X AFLARETCP/IPR B MERE
432:

B B Araw-read{i (L 15E M AE

M BN ER S8

RN ERS BNEREE
EHRERSE
REBREREBTEME
REREHITIEM XA

FRER W 434 RFNFT ENAL
PR&|IPCSBRINSEE
XHMessengeriz 8
REREFMRS LM A2 MEE
KHA R R &R 5
RAVFEHRS B PR RF B

PR %5 28 FIMS-DOS 3442 Hil R
EHIRANI/OF P
EXRBI/OFMR

HIEREF B XA

B RAYSEDRE
HETCP/IPRRSS 28 BATA FIDHCP R it i1t
ATCP/IPR %5 281 BOHCPR 5 a8 tth bt
KHTCP/IPRR S 28 fIDHCP B 7EThAE
B A AT kA R A i)
BRI B RIR S 28R Bt
ERURBIRGIER RSocket ¥R A R(E
ESocketZ X 2B AIR B ERE
RBEWINSFr{E R ML EEE
EBWINSHI BRI

REIPEEERAFNE
BRIPEE
BEAPEFELE
FHIPRREATIAE
RENATX MR O RAE

12 BNetBEUIgINameServerPort{&

163
163
163
164
164
165
165
165
166
166
167
167
167
168
168
169
169
169
170
170
171

171

172
172
173

173
173
174
174
174
175
175



